LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
EBY400
High Bay Luminaire
6,7 or 8 Lamps T8 or T5HO / 4’ or 8’
Luminaire Efficiency = 93.7%

SPECIFICATIONS
Made in the U.S.A.
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG NUMBER
08-05
ALUMINUM REFLECTOR SECURED WITH QUARTER TURN
FASTENERS FOR EASE OF MAINTENANCE.
24"
21_1/8"
3_1/8"
NOMINAL
LENGTH
TOTAL
LAMPS
EBY400-6-4M
EBY400-7-4M
EBY400-8-4M
EBY400-6-8MT
EBY400-7-8MT
EBY400-8-8MT
4'
4'
4'
8'
8'
8'
6
7
8
12
14
16
NOMINAL
LENGTH
TOTAL
LAMPS
EBY400-6-4R
EBY400-7-4R
EBY400-8-4R
EBY400-6-8RT
EBY400-7-8RT
EBY400-8-8RT
4'
4'
4'
8'
8'
8'
6
7
8
12
14
16
NOTE: LAMP/WIRING*
M= Miniature Bi-Pin T5
MT= Miniature Bi-Pin T5, Tandem Wiring
R= Medium Bi-Pin T8
RT= Medium Bi-Pin T8, Tandem Wiring
11/16" STEM MTG. K.O.V-HOOK
ACCESS PLATE
7/8" OFFSET K.O.
2" K.O.
TYPICAL 120V6EBY400
SERIES
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPE
MECHANICAL OPTION
4M 2E5HWG11
SPECIFIED
LAMPS
LAMP / WIRING